
Table 2: Impact on child nutritional status among children under 2 years in control and 

intervention groups by DID estimates 

 

  

Intervention Control Unadjusted 

Difference in 

difference in % 

(95% CIs) a 

P-value 

Adjusted 

Difference in 

difference in % 

(95% CIs) a, b 

P-value 
Baseline Endline Baseline Endline 

Stunting 
418 

(28.6) 

383 

(24.2) 

327 

(22.3) 

372 

(23.5) 
-5.7 (-10, -1.3) 0.010 -5.0 (-9.9, -0.2) 0.041 

n 1461 1584 1467 1582     

Wasting  
121  

(8.4) 
82 (5.2) 

207 

(14.2) 

190 

(12.1) 
-1.1 (-4.1,1.9) 0.455 -1.7 (-5.1,1.6) 0.315 

n 1447 1592 1458 1567     

Underweight 
217 

(14.9) 

211 

(13.2) 

222 

(15.1) 

309 

(19.3) 
-5.8 (-9.5, -2.2) 0.002 -4.6 (-8.6, -0.5) 0.028 

n 1461 1596 1467 1598     

a. Unadjusted and adjusted differences in difference were obtained from mixed linear regression models with an 

interaction term between health area (intervention vs control) and time (endline vs baseline). 

b. Multivariable models adjusted for child sex, age, maternal age, education, skilled birth attendant, facility 

births, IYCF practices, maternal BMI, and household characteristics. 

DiD, difference-in-differences. 

 


