Table 2: Impact on child nutritional status among children under 2 years in control and intervention groups by DID estimates

	Intervention		Control		Unadjusted		Adjusted	
	Baseline	Endline	Baseline	Endline	Difference in difference in % (95% CIs) ^a	P-value	Difference in difference in % (95% CIs) a, b	P-value
Stunting	418 (28.6)	383 (24.2)	327 (22.3)	372 (23.5)	-5.7 (-10, -1.3)	0.010	-5.0 (-9.9, -0.2)	0.041
n	1461	1584	1467	1582				
Wasting	121 (8.4)	82 (5.2)	207 (14.2)	190 (12.1)	-1.1 (-4.1,1.9)	0.455	-1.7 (-5.1,1.6)	0.315
n	1447	1592	1458	1567				
Underweight	217 (14.9)	211 (13.2)	222 (15.1)	309 (19.3)	-5.8 (-9.5, -2.2)	0.002	-4.6 (-8.6, -0.5)	0.028
n	1461	1596	1467	1598				

a. Unadjusted and adjusted differences in difference were obtained from mixed linear regression models with an interaction term between health area (intervention vs control) and time (endline vs baseline).

DiD, difference-in-differences.

b. Multivariable models adjusted for child sex, age, maternal age, education, skilled birth attendant, facility births, IYCF practices, maternal BMI, and household characteristics.